
附件

热水镇南湖村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十六批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1
周文学,

周志用

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县热水镇南

湖村洋坑村

小组

44162411310

4JC05196F00

010001

134.6

0

279.1

6

农村

宅基

地

2 罗新锐

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县热水镇南

湖村石圳村

小组

44162411310

4JC05027F00

010001

76.01
192.0

3

农村

宅基

地

3 罗洪财

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县热水镇南

湖村石圳村

小组

44162411310

4JC05014F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

76.12 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积 12.50

平方米

4 黄国富

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县热水镇南

湖村上黄村

小组

44162411310

4JC05108F00

010001

67.78
156.7

7

农村

宅基

地

5 罗梓格

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县热水镇南

湖村石圳村

小组

44162411310

4JC05046F00

010001

75.12
162.0

2

农村

宅基

地

6 黄国强

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县热水镇南

湖村上黄村

小组

44162411310

4JC05113F00

010001

69.87
180.4

8

农村

宅基

地

7 裴广优

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县热水镇南

湖村上前村

小组

44162411310

4JC05550F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

51.63 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积 18.83

平方米

8 裴小万
宅基地使用

权/房屋所

河源市和平

县热水镇南

44162411310

4JC05441F00

107.9

7

144.8

4

农村

宅基



有权 湖村下简村

小组

010001 地

9 黄小明

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县热水镇南

湖村肖公坝

村小组

44162411310

4JC05299F00

010001

111.4

7

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

159.98

平方米

10 周文合

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县热水镇南

湖村黄石村

小组

44162411310

4JC05204F00

010001

78.44
175.6

9

农村

宅基

地

11 周鼎

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县热水镇南

湖村黄石村

小组

44162411310

4JC05260F00

010001

40.23
123.7

1

农村

宅基

地

12 罗德响

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县热水镇南

湖村肖公坝

村小组

44162411310

4JC05375F00

010001

87.90
222.2

3

农村

宅基

地


